
 

 

 

Master in Creativity & Innovation 
 

 
Intensive Week 16 - 21 February 2026 

 

 
Day 

 
08:30-10:30 

 
10:30-10:45 

 
10:45-12:30 

 
12:30-13:30 

 
13:30-15:30 

 
15:30-15:45 

 
15:45-17:30 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Intro (1hr) + 

IOT5039 

IOT5028 

IOT5004 

IOT5028 

Coffee 

Break 

Coffee 

Break 

Coffee 

Break 

Coffee 

Break 

IOT5039 

IOT5028 

IOT5004 

IOT5028 

Lunch Break 

Lunch Break 

Lunch Break 

Lunch Break 

IOT5039 

IOT5006 

IOT5004 

IOT5024 

Coffee Break 

Coffee Break 

Coffee Break 

Coffee Break 

IOT5039 

IOT5006 

IOT5004 

IOT5024 

Friday 

Saturday 

 
IOT5034 

Research 

Seminar 

Coffee 

Break 

Coffee 

Break 

 
IOT5034 

Research 

Seminar 

 
Lunch Break 

 
IOT5034 

 
Coffee Break 

Group Get 

Together 

 

 


