

## **Master in Creativity & Innovation**

## Intensive Week 16 - 21 February 2026

Day	08:30-10:30	10:30-10:45	10:45-12:30	12:30-13:30	13:30-15:30	15:30-15:45	15:45-17:30
	Intro (1hr) +	Coffee					
Monday	IOT5039	Break	IOT5039	Lunch Break	IOT5039	Coffee Break	IOT5039
		Coffee					
Tuesday	IOT5028	Break	IOT5028	Lunch Break	IOT5006	Coffee Break	ЮТ5006
NA/a dia anda	IOTEO04	Coffee	IOTEO04	Lunah Duank	IOTEO04	Caffaa Dwaal	1075004
Wednesday	IOT5004	Break Coffee	IOT5004	Lunch Break	IOT5004	Coffee Break	IOT5004
Thursday	IOT5028	Break	IOT5028	Lunch Break	IOT5024	Coffee Break	IOT5024
		Coffee					Group Get
Friday	IOT5034	Break	IOT5034	Lunch Break	IOT5034	Coffee Break	Together
	Research	Coffee	Research				
Saturday	Seminar	Break	Seminar				